

INVOICE O/B 000/2020

NON-NEGOTIABLE

www.oilbank.us



Exporter TAX NUMBER : 629 025 3730  **Consignee** B/L NUMBER :

COMPANY NAME MEHMET ALI NASRI / OILBANK
 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 45 101 / 47 222
 Contact Person MRS / ESRA NASRI
 Address FREEZONE 33000 MERSIN
 MERSIS TAX NUMBER 190 550 94 766 / 00013
 Country TURKEY
 Phone 0090 555 066 11 55
 AKIP EXPORTERS UNION 3 / 29 130
 Email germany@oilbank.us

COMPANY NAME TOTAL AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
 Contact Person
 Address
 TAX NUMBER
 Country SPAIN
 Phone
 IMPORT LICENCE
 Email info@ecbh.eu

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN GERMANY **SHIPPED BY DATE** / / 2020 **PRE-CARRIAGE COMPANY**
CONTAINER NUMBER 40 FEET **PORT OF DISCHARGE** **VESSEL NAME/NO**
INCOTERMS CFR **FINAL DESTINATION / ADDRESS** **PORT OF LOADING** HAMBURG PORT / GERMANY

PRODUCTS ARE MADE IN GERMANY TOTAL QUANTITIES

PRODUCTS	INFORMATION				H/S CODE	TOTAL UNITS	QTY IN BOX	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	QTY	BOX	WEIGHT KGS	PACK					
1 WASHING MACHINES	800			1 PCS	84.50	800	75,00 EUR	60.000 €	
2 TELEVISIONS	800			1 PCS	85.28	800	135,00 EUR	108.000 €	
3 FRIGIDARES	300			1 PCS	84.18	300	85,00 EUR	25.500 €	
4 FRIDGE MIN BAR SET	300			1 PCS	84.18	300	25,00 EUR	7.500 €	
5 FRIDGE GARDROBE SET	200			1 PCS		200	155,00 EUR	31.000 €	
6 GENERATORS SET	30			1 PCS	85.01	30	35,00 EUR	1.050 €	
7 DRILLS (CHARGABLE) SET	300			1 PCS	82.07	300	5,00 EUR	1.500 €	
8 DRILLS (ELECTRIC) SET	150			1 PCS		150	10,00 EUR	1.500 €	
9 BUR DRILLS (SET)	150			1 PCS	84.67	150	15,00 EUR	2.250 €	
10 SPIRAL STONING (SET)	150			1 PCS	84.67	150	15,00 EUR	2.250 €	
11 SMALL GENERATOR HONDA EU10	60			1 PCS		60	30,00 EUR	1.800 €	
12 STEAM CLEANER (STEAM)	60			1 PCS		60	40,00 EUR	2.400 €	
13 PRESSURE CLEANER ELECT (WATER)	60			1 PCS		60	40,00 EUR	2.400 €	
14 PROFESSIONAL GENERATOR DIESEL	30			1 PCS		30	125,00 EUR	3.750 €	
15 BLENDER A SET (KITCHEN)	1200			4 PCS		1200	10,00 EUR	12.000 €	
16 HAND BLENDER (MIXER)	1400			2 PCS		1400	5,00 EUR	7.000 €	
17 KITCHEN ROBOT (SET) PLASTIC	1500			1 PCS		1500	10,00 EUR	15.000 €	
18 FRUIT PRESS (BLENDER) JUICE	1000			1 PCS	82.10	1000	10,00 EUR	10.000 €	
19 CLASSIC DOUGH KNEADER	500			1 PCS		500	20,00 EUR	10.000 €	
20 PROFESSIONAL DOUGH KNEADER	500			1 PCS		500	20,00 EUR	10.000 €	
21 FOOD PROCESSOR PROFESSIONAL	1000			3 PCS	82.10	1000	20,00 EUR	20.000 €	
22 MEAT MINCER SET	1000			1 PCS	82.10	1000	15,00 EUR	15.000 €	
23 COOKER OVEN / HOUSE TYPE	800			1 PCS		800	185,00 EUR	148.000 €	
24 ELECTRICAL COOKING OVEN (PIZZA)	1000			1 PCS		1000	10,00 EUR	10.000 €	
25 ELECTRIC TWIN COOKER	1000			1 PCS		1000	10,00 EUR	10.000 €	
26 ELECTRIC CERAMIC COOKER (SINGLE)	1600			1 PCS		1600	10,00 EUR	16.000 €	
27 ELECTRIC DEEP FRYER POTATOES	700			1 PCS		700	20,00 EUR	14.000 €	
28 ELECTRIC AIR STEAM FRYER HEATER	300			1 PCS		300	25,00 EUR	7.500 €	
29 ELECTRIC HAIR DRYER	1400			1 PCS		1400	5,00 EUR	7.000 €	
30 DIGITAL WEIGHT SCALE (WEIGHER)	1000			1 PCS		1000	2,00 EUR	2.000 €	
31 BARBER HAIR CLIPPER (CHARGE)	1600			4 PCS		1600	2,00 EUR	3.200 €	
32 COOKWARE A SET (PANS)	1000			3 PCS		1000	5,00 EUR	5.000 €	
33 SINGLE CERAMIC POT	1000			1 PCS		1000	5,00 EUR	5.000 €	
34 PAN SET POTS (6 PIECES)	1000			6 PCS		1000	20,00 EUR	20.000 €	
35 ELECTRIC TOAST MACHINE	1400			1 PCS		1400	5,00 EUR	7.000 €	
36 ELECTRIC KETTLE (ALUMINIUM)	900			1 PCS		900	5,00 EUR	4.500 €	
37 ELECTRIC KETTLE (GLASS)	900			1 PCS		900	10,00 EUR	9.000 €	

PRODUCTS	INFORMATION			U.S. CODE	TOTAL UNITS	QTY/INBOX	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
38 VACUUM CLEANER (ELECTRIC)	1800		1 PCS			1800	35,00 ELR	63.000 €
39 STEAM IRON (HOME)	1400		1 PCS			1400	5,00 ELR	7.000 €
40 VENTILATOR (FAN)	1400		1 PCS			1400	5,00 ELR	7.000 €
41 FRY PAN / SAUCE PAN / CASSEROLE	300		6 PCS			300	10,00 ELR	3.000 €
42 FILTER COFFEE MACHINE (ELECTRIC)	150		1 PCS			150	5,00 ELR	750 €
43 ELECTRIC TWIN COOKER (GLASS)	1000		1 PCS			1000	10,00 ELR	10.000 €
44 KNIVES SET (6 PIECES) KITCHEN	1000		6 PCS	82.15		1000	5,00 ELR	5.000 €
45 SPOON FORKS SET (24) PIECES	1000		24 PCS			1000	10,00 ELR	10.000 €
46 SCREWDRIVER SET	3000		18 PCS			3000	5,00 ELR	15.000 €
47 COMPRESSOR PROFESSIONAL	60		1 PCS			60	75,00 ELR	4.500 €
48 CUP CAKE MAKER CREAP	150		1 PCS			150	2,00 ELR	300 €
49 SUN BED / LOUNGE BED	150		1 PCS	94.04		150	20,00 ELR	3.000 €
50 PLATE BOWL SERVING DISHES SET	300		24 PCS	44.19		300	15,00 ELR	4.500 €
51 SAINAIRE BAIN ACCESSOIRES ARMS	1000		1 PCS			1000	1,00 ELR	1.000 €
52 EGG BOILER	500		1 PCS			500	1,00 ELR	500 €
53 BICYCLE (SMALL)	150		1 PCS			150	20,00 ELR	3.000 €
54 CRYSTAL FITCHER / WATER	300		1 PCS			300	5,00 ELR	1.500 €
55 SPANNER SCREWSETS & TOOLS	5000		1 PCS			5000	1,00 ELR	5.000 €
DIFFERENTS KITCHENWARES	1219300		1219300			1219300	2,00 ELR	2.438.600 €
DIFFERENTS PLASTIC BOX FOR KITCHEN	250000		250000			250000	1,00 ELR	250.000 €
0								
	1515050		0			0		3.450.750 €
							NOT TAKES	0 €
TOTAL / EUROS							€	ELR 3.450.750

AMOUNT IN WORDS (). EUROS

INVOICE NUMBER /

Terms of Delivery and Payment

PAYMENT / CASH

CFR BANDAR AEBAS PORT

INVOICE PACKING LIST CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

BANK DETAILS

INVOICEND : 12/12/2020 01/GERMANY-TAIJKISTAN/BANDAR BABAS-2020 ELECTRIC

BANK NAME : ING BANK TURKEY

IBAN :

ACCOUNT NAME:

NOTES :

BANK ADRESSE:

PRODUCTS REMARK : NO INFECTS - NO CORONA COVID19 - NO MISTAKES

BANK OFFICER :

ORDER ISSUED BY

Signature & Date

OILBANK
Mehmet Ali NASRI
Gazi Mah.1317 Sk. 11G Yenisehir / MERSIN
Uray V.D:629 025 3730 Tic Sicil: 45101
TC: 19055094766

12 / 12 / 2020